ANNO 2024 - SPESE PERSONALE A TEMPO DETERMINATO PER TRASPARENZA

sogg. TFR

%

data assunzione

Data Cessazione

PRIMO TRIMESTRE

SECONDO TRIMESTRE

TERZO TRIMESTRE

QUARTO TRIMESTRE

BRACCO Paolo

01/09/2023

31/12/2024

3091,23

3091,23

3426,57

4095,68

FABBRI Roberta

01/09/2023

20/09/2024

6182,16

6182,16

7254,14




